roRSAE EQUIPMENT PARTS

OEM ‘daei>

Type CTRL+F to find the part you are looking for.

For Price Information Please Call Jon Krause: 702-636-2100

You can also Email him at: JonK@Ahern.com

MANUFACTURES # manufacture Description

BT371-10 GENIE FILTER,HYD,10,MICRON
CR28687 GENIE SEAL,OIL

T-24S GENIE PLUG CAP,COOLANT #24 - 1
07.0705.0082 GENIE SEAL KIT

09.4618.0643 GENIE DECAL,"GENIE GTH-5519"
1000254 GENIE DECAL,NOTICE,OPERATING,IN
100655 GENIE WELDMENT, RAIL, OUTER DEC
100864 GENIE WIRE ASSY,STD/PLAT. GR
104226P GENIE PLATE,JACK MOUNT***

104553 GENIE CAP,FUEL,RED,(DUAL,FUEL)
104740 GENIE KIT,TZ50 AUTOLEVEL REPLAC
105425 GENIE KIT,UPDATE,RETAINING PIN
106873 GENIE SEALKIT

11105 GENIE BLOCK,CONTACT,N.C

114046 GENIE KIT,DECAL,WORDS,"GS3384/G
114169 GENIE DECAL,FORD,ENG,SPEC,DSG42
115413 GENIE KIT,DECAL,SAFETY/INSTR,WO
117657 GENIE SWITCH,PRESSURE,NC,350,PS
11944 GENIE BUMPER,1.25",AWP/GLL

122020 GENIE HARNESS,PBOX,JOYSTICKS
123168 GENIE BOLT,CHAIN,ANCHOR,GENIE,(
124175 GENIE KIT,CASTER GL

124643 GENIE KIT,A/IWP,3PKS ZA2 TO ZB5
127-0061A GENIE ARMATURE,FOR,35659,GENERA
12981 GENIE BOLT,3/8-16

13038-S GENIE SWITCH,TOGGLE,3 POS

131426 GENIE SLIDER,BLOCK,PLATFORM,OLD
134843 GENIE HOSE,LOWER

154-0006 GENIE PUMP/MOTOR,HYD,FOR,35659,
17712 GENIE SCREW,FHS,3/8-16 X 1.75
19440 GENIE PIN, CLEVIS1 X 2.5

19745S GENIE TRANSFORMER,FOR,19740,LES
21279 GENIE BUTTON,NYLATRON

21280 GENIE BOLT,ROLLER,3/8-24 X 1.69
22811 GENIE RING,0,MOTOR TO BRAKE
22973 GENIE SEAL KIT,TORQUE HUB
23324-S GENIE SWITCH,LIMIT W/SPRING ARM

u/M

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

Quantity on hand

[0 o
w

GQNNNEFPFPRPPPRARPANEPEPNONMNMANORPRPORPEPRPEPRPERPODNW

Tl
oo

Y

GENIE OEM PARTS



24228S
24800S
25836
27377
27378-S
27614
27839
27841
27864
27867
27916
28118
28166
29374
29801
30418
30794
31249
31379
31498
31623
32167
32399
32658
32702
32715
32922
32996
32997
32998
33144
33500
33501
33998
34125
34798
35049
36061
37097
37134
37176
37512
37711
37764-S
38026
38028
38318Z-S
40286
40396
40413
41227
41292
4179470
41855

GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE

RELAY,C/BOARD,M0OD,19740,C
CIRCUIT,BOARD,FOR,MODEL,1
BLOCK

CLIP,RETAINER,GAS SPRING
SWITCH,TOGGLE
JACK,LEVELING,ASSY,AWP (N
DECAL,T-HANDLE
DECAL,STOP,BRACKET
DECAL,LOWER STOP BRACKET
DECAL,SWIVEL LOCK
FILTER,AIR,LSG423(SAME AS
SCREW, SHC. 1/2-13X2.75
DECAL,DANGER,SAFETY RULES
RELAY,TIME,DELAY
DECAL,NOTICE,PRE-OP
ROD,END,.50X3.75
CABLE,WIRE,12/3,PER INCH
SEAL KIT,LIFT PUMP

SPRING, TENSION
BEARING,KIT,ROTATOR,9K
BRACKET,POST SWITCH
HOSE,ASSY,MANIFOLD,TO,MAS
PIN,CLEVIS,STEER END
DECAL,GROUND CONTROL,PANE
DECAL,NOTICE,OPERATE,INST
DECAL,NOTICE,FLAT,FORK,SE
DECAL,CONTROL,PANEL,Z45
DECAL
DECAL,WARNING,HAND/FOOT,C
DECAL,MAX LOAD 600LBS
HANDLE,WINCH,8",STD

SEAL KIT
SEAL,KIT,HYDRAULIC,CYL.
VALVE,RELIEF***

PAD,WEAR 5X1.5X.75
RESISTOR, 150 OHM, 25 WAT
POWER CABLE,MAST TO PLAT,
BUTTON,PUSH
O-RING,TORQUE HUB
DECAL,INTERLOCK
DECAL,COSMETIC,IWP-25S
PIN,FORK,RETAINER,GL-8
FORMING,LIFTING,EYE
PLATE,MOTOR MOUNT,"BLUE"
ROLLER,CARRIAGE

NUT,LP NYLOCK, 5/8-11
TUBE,LOWER,GAS SPRING
WELDM.OUTRIG.STRG.BRKT.W/
CORD,CHARGER(38581 CHARGE
COIL,SOLENOID,20V,W/DIO (
CABLE, POWER MAST/PLAT
MID-RAIL GUIDE WITH LOOM
INJECTOR,ONLY,INDIVIDUAL,
SWITCH,OUTRIGGER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
IN

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

WN -
.|>

P ODN~NORFRPMMNOONE, WPE

=

P ANREFEPOOOPRFE D>

A ODNDNDN
~ (o)}

P NFPPFPEPNNMNNODNRPRERPEDNPA

GENIE OEM PARTS



41969
42247
42321
42322
43601
43648
43652
43654
44190
44250
44743
44781
44828
45111
46078
46324
47160
47189
47255

49391
50153
50455
50986
51610
5189
52382
52421
52447
52630
52658
52773-S
52902
52947
5301
53534
54368
54411
54627
55921
56029
56030
56823
56877
56983P
57331
58094
58917
59263
6-5312-72
6-6600-15
60247P
60492
60512

GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE

GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE

DECAL, PLATFORM CONT PANE
CAP. VENT - HYDRAULIC
TIRE/WHEEL,ASSY,FRONT,FF,
WHEEL,FRONT,FF,LH
COIL,10V,W/DIODE
MANUAL,OPS/S60-65,2ND ED
DECAL, GROUND CONTROL PAN
MANUAL, OPERATORS,Z34 &Z3

SPRING,GOVERNOR,LOWER,WG7

SEAL KIT, STEER CYL. SCIS
(USE,117293),BOX,MANUAL
KEY-RECTANGULAR,.31X.28X1
KIT,SEAL,MICO BRAKE
CAP,DUST

POWER CABLE ASSY
DECAL,LABEL GENIE FINANCL
BLOCK,PLATFORM,ANCHOR
CAP,FINISHING, BLACK
BOLT,SHORT SHOULDER

SCREW,SHC,M12X1.75X60
BOX,CONTROLL,ASSY/S125(NE
PIN
CATCH,MAGNETIC,ROUND,.875
PLUG, TUBE

DECAL,CAUTION

COIL

MANUAL,OPS,Z45/25 & 745/2
DECAL,TIRE,PRESSURE
MANUAL,OPERATOR,Z45/25
NUT,WING,AIR FILTER,425EF
COVER,ASSEMBLY,ENGINE SID
VALVE-SOLENOID,2POS/2WAY
DECAL,OPERATOR,INSTRUCTIO
DECAL,HANDY LIFT OPER.IN
FILTER,ASSY.,(P562573 DON
ROTATOR,PLATFORM,JIB,Z45/
MOTOR,HYD,V35,4WD
NUT,LUG,5/8-18,(OLD#45109
SCREW,SMC,3/8-24X1.25"
CONNECTOR,MOLEX,24-WAY
PIN,TERMINAL MOLEX,16G
SWITCH,PRESSURE ,#44MPT,60
DIODE,ZENER,7.5V 1 WATT
CHANNEL,LOWER TRAY,PLASTI
SCREW,JACK W/BOLT
STABILIZER,STRUT ASSY(OLD
CAP,END AIR CLEANER
KIT,SEAL(3"BORE X 1.5"ROD
SCREW,3/4-16X9.00,GR8
THRUST WASHER
FORM,CABLE TRACK TUBE GUI
GAUGE,LEVEL,FUEL,17"
PLUG,CONNECTOR,23,WAY

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

OPrPFPONORFRPRRFRPPWORLRMANPEP WO

w w
N

NENORRRRRRRERORAR B

e ~ L R
o » w b

PR RPRAOWRNRR

GENIE OEM PARTS



6054
60555
60745
60754
60987
61239S
61310-S
62382
62383
62701
62748
62810
62932
62933
63338
63346
63350
65082
65188
6519
65243
65245
65856
65930
65946-S
66818
67208
67298
6777
6889
7064P
71205
71245
71414
71460-S
71494
71721
71912
71966-S
72162
72168
72195
72822
72825
72847
72856
72865
72899
72968
72971
72976
75125
75286
75402

GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE

NUT,HEX,3/8-24

WASHER, THRUST,BRONZE,5X1.
SHIM,GALVANIZED,STEER,YOK
HARNESS, TCON,J2,LIMIT,SWI
SWITCH,PROXIMITY
DRIVE,CHASSIS,END,COVER
PLATE,AXLE WEAR,STEER
GASKET,PLATFORM,CONTROLS,
PCB,ASSY,ECM,PLAT,SUPERBO
DECAL,
DECAL,COSMETIC,GENIE GS-4
SEAL KIT, JIB & EXT. CYL.
DECAL,COSMETIC,GENIE Z-34
DECAL,NOTICE,SIDE FORCE,C
KIT,SEAL,UPPER EXTEND CYL
S-40 LIFT CYL KIT
KIT,SEAL,CYL.S60(63210)
NUT-VALVE
DECAL,DANGER,DO NOT ALTER
FILTER
MANUAL,SUPP,GRIPS,GAFERS
DECAL,NOTICE,MAX CAP 1500
BUTTON, PUSH, COVER, BLAC
ASSY,FRONT EXT.END RAIL/4
LADDER ASSY,4390
(USE,66761,KIT),CTACT,N.C
HOSE,HYD,JIB

SCREW

RATCHET GEAR,K-1550
NUT,LP,NYLOCK,1/4-20
PLATE,MAST COVER,(5 COL.)
WEAR,PAD,(BUMPER)
DECAL,PLTFRM CNTRL PNL W/
PIN,1.75DIAX5.87LG,CHAMFE
WELDMENT,EXT,END,RAIL,GS9
PIN,OUTRIGGER,5/8X11
BATTERY,HOLD,DOWN,4390
BOLT,SHOULDER
KIT,SERVICE,LANYARD,PIN,G
DECAL,PLATFORM CTRL PANEL
DECAL,STARTER,BATTERY
DECAL,COSMETIC,GENIE GR-1
DECAL,OPER.INST.GROUND
DECAL,FAULT CODES
DECAL,"HI,FLOAT,TIRES
DECAL,INTERLOCK DIPLAY,AW
DECAL,CONTROL PANEL,TML
DECAL,CAUTION
DECAL,25A,C/B

DECAL
DECAL,WARNING,43/5390,PIP
CABLE, TRACK,FLATBAR,NEW#,
SHIM

SET,REPAIR LINK END

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

BN
SN ©

P WRRPOUUOREREORRER

(=Y

0

PR RPRPRNAMEREDN

PRPPRPAOANNNO®O®

GENIE OEM PARTS



76700
78068
78688
79845
80714
81175
82000
82258
82721
82756
82802
82809
82819
82822
83022
8357
84356
84448
8538
87530
88356-127J5
89296
89425
96317
97259
97541
97562
97665
97668
97676
97894
99356

GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE
GENIE

SWITCH,LIMIT,W/CONNECTOR,
KIT,STEER,SERVICE KIT,GS3
CABLE,FORMING,BRIDGE,GS32
HOSE,ASSY,LOWER,CYL-UPR,C
CONTACTOR,BLOCK,N.O.
PIN,LEVELING,LINK,1.25,X,
DECAL KIT,SFTY/INSTR,GAS,
MANUAL,OPS,Z80/60
DECAL,GROUND CONTROL
DECAL,TIRE,PRESSURE,GS90,
DECAL,FUNCTION,ENABLE
DECAL,WHEEL,LOAD,3384***
DECAL,DANGER,SIDE,FRC,539
DECAL,DANGER,MAX,CAP,5390
SEAL KIT

BOLT,1/2-13X3.5X2
FILTER,HYDRAULIC,RETURN,F
HINGE BAR,CABLE TRACK (79
NUT,LP,NYLOCK,3/4-10
BOLT,CARRIAGE
SWITCH,LIMIT,W/ 6.25" (OL
KIT,SEAL,TELE CYL
WELDMENT,PLAT,MANIFOLD,SU
STRAP,GROUND

EXT. ENDRAIL ASSY, GS46 (
DECAL

DECAL,DRIVE CONTROL PANEL
DECAL,SEATBELT
DECAL,RISK,OF, OVERTURNING
DECAL,ELECTRICAL,HAZARD
DECAL,NOTICE OPERATORS IN
SWITCH,DOWN,LIMIT,HARNESS

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

OPRrEFEPNOEFRPDNNERELER

w P
N O

PO ~NOORUONRPRPRRLRNOREDMREANDN

GENIE OEM PARTS



